Description
Housing aluminium, anodized
Mounting see drawing
Actuating rod stainless steel (1.4305), rotable
Bearings metal-polymer slide bearing
Resistane element conductive plastic
Wiper assembly precious metal multi-finger wiper,
elastomer damped

virtually no load applied to the
wiper (le < 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-003-101 026302
LWX-0075-003-101 026303
LWX-0100-003-101 026304
LWX-0150-003-101 026306
LWX-0175-003-101 026307
LWX-0225-003-101 026309
LWX-0250-003-101 026310
LWX-0300-003-101 026312
LWX-0360-003-101 026314
LWX-0450-003-101 026318
LWX-0500-003-101 026320
LWX-0600-003-101 026324
LWX-0750-003-101 026330
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-003-201 026402
LWX-0075-003-201 026403
LWX-0100-003-201 026404
LWX-0150-003-201 026406
LWX-0175-003-201 026407
LWX-0225-003-201 026409
LWX-0250-003-201 026410
LWX-0300-003-201 026412
LWX-0360-003-201 026414
LWX-0450-003-201 026418
LWX-0500-003-201 026420
LWX-0600-003-201 026424
LWX-0750-003-201 026430
Female connector,
angled
Signal conditioner
e.g. MUP-110